NE200 & NE300
HIGH PERFORMANCE VECTOR CONTROL DRIVE
200/480VAC 0.4~900KW 0~550HZ
1
2
NE200 & NE300
FEATURES &

(mm)
H1
Height
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
d
(mm)
NE200-2S0004GB 2.5 0.4kW  -
150 83 120 166 65 153 5NE200-2S0007GB 4.5 0.75kW  -
NE200-2S0015GB 7 1.5kW  -
NE300-2T0007G 6 0.75kW 0.75kW
210 133 180 238 108 225 7
NE300-2T0015G 13 2.2kW 1.5kW
NE300-2T0022G 17 3kW 2.2kW
258 155 180 285 120 270 7NE300-2T0040G 25 4kW 3kW
NE300-2T0055G 32 5.5kW 4kW
NE300-2T0075G 37 7.5kW 5.5kW
308 192 186 340 150 323 7NE300-2T0110G 60 11kW 7.5kW
NE300-2T0150G 75 15kW 11kW
NE300-2T0220G 110 22kW 15kW 535 320 248 560 240 540 9
NE300-2T0370G 176 37KW 22kW
640 380 248 665 240 640 9NE300-2T0450G 210 45kW 37kW
NE300-2T0550G 250 55kW 45kW
NE300-2T0750G-U 300 75kW 55kW
710 465 355 750 380 719 11
NE300-2T0750G-D 300 75kW 55kW
NE300-2T0900G-U 340 90kW  -
NE300-2T0900G-D 340 90kW  -
NE300-2T1100G-U 420 110kW 75kW
859 550 385 900 440 868 11
NE300-2T1100G-D 420 110kW 75kW
NE300-2T1320G-F 540 132kW 90kW 1800 780 580 1870 - - -
200 / 240 V
NE300
DIMENSIONS
& WEIGHTS

W
Width
(mm)
D
Depth
(mm)
H1
Height
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
d
(mm)
NE300-5T0015G/0022PB 4.0/6.0 1.5/2.2
210 133 180 238 108 225 7NE300-5T0022G/0040PB 6.0/9.0 2.2/4.0
NE300-5T0040G/0055PB 9.0/13 4.0/5.5
NE300-5T0055G/0075PB 13/17 5.5/7.5
258 155 180 285 120 270 7NE300-5T0075G/0110PB 17/25 7.5/11
NE300-5T0110G/0150PB 25/32 11/15
NE300-5T0150G/0185PB 32/37 15/18.5
308 192 186 340 150 323 7NE300-5T0185G/0220PB 37/45 18.5/22
NE300-5T0220G/0300PB 45/60 22/30
NE300-5T0300G/0370P 60/75 30/37
425 270 200 450 200 430 7
NE300-5T0370G/0450P 75/90 37/45
NE300-5T0450G/0550P 90/110 45/55
535 320 248 560 240 540 9
NE300-5T0550G/0750P 110/150 55/75
NE300-5T0750G/0900P 150/176 75/90
640 380 248 665 240 640 9NE300-5T0900G/1100P 176/210 90/110
NE300-5T1100G/1320P 210/250 110/132
380 / 480 V
9
10
NE300 order code and dimension:
NE300 series cabinet machine model and dimension:
Drive model
G: Heavy Duty
P: Normal Duty
Rated output current
(A)
Motor power
(KW) Dimensions
NE300-5T1600G/1850P-F 300/340 160/185
NE300-5T1850G/2000P-F 340/380 185/200
NE300-5T2000G/2200P-F 380/420 200/220
NE300-5T2200G/2500P-F 420/470 220/250
Drive model
G: Heavy Duty
P: Normal Duty
Rated output current
(A)
Motor power
(KW) Dimensions
NE300-5T2500G/2800P-F 470/540 250/280
NE300-5T2800G/3150P-F 540/600 280/315
NE300-5T3150G/3550P-F 600/660 315/355
Drive model
G: Heavy Duty
P: Normal Duty
Rated output current
(A)
Motor power
(KW)
H
Height
(mm)
W
Width
(mm)
D
Depth
(mm)
H1
Height
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
d
(mm)
NE300-5T1320G/1600P-U 250/300 132/160
710 465 355 750 380 719 11
NE300-5T1320G/1600P-D 250/300 132/160
NE300-5T1600G/1850P-U 300/340 160/185
NE300-5T1600G/1850P-D 300/340 160/185
NE300-5T1850G/2000P-U 340/380 185/200
859 550 385 900 440 868 11
NE300-5T1850G/2000P-D 340/380 185/200
NE300-5T2000G/2200P-U 380/420 200/220
NE300-5T2000G/2200P-D 380/420 200/220
NE300-5T2200G/2500P-U 420/470 220/250
NE300-5T2200G/2500P-D 420/470 220/250
NE300-5T2500G/2800P-U 470/540 250/280
NE300-5T2500G/2800P-D 470/540 250/280
NE300-5T3550G/4000P-F 660/730 355/400
1800 780 500 1870 840 1630 13
NE300-5T4000G/4500P-F 730/840 400/450
NE300-5T4500G/5000P-F 840/900 450/500
NE300-5T5000G/5600P-F 900/950 500/560
NE300-5T5600G/6300P-F 950/1160 560/630
1800 780 500 1870 — — —
NE300-5T6300G/7100P-F 1160/1300 630/710
NE300-5T7100G/8000P-F 1300/1460 710/800
NE300-5T8000G/9000P-F 1460/1640 800/900
NE300-5T9000G-F 1640 900 1800 1560 500 1800 — — —
NE300 series cabinet machine model and dimension:
*-F freestanding drive with DC reactor inbuilt;
*-U upside input downside output type wall mounting structure;
*-D downside input upside output type wall mounting structure.

5T0040G/0055PB
500W 200Ω 1 135
1413
NE300 braking resistor
Drive model Braking unit
Braking resistor
Braking torque %
Braking resistor Quantity
NE300-5T0015G/0022PB
Inbuilt as standard
400W 300Ω 1 135
NE300-5T0022G/0040PB 500W 200Ω 1 135
NE300-5T0040G/0055PB 500W 200Ω 1 135
NE300-5T0055G/0075PB 500W 100Ω 1 135
NE300-5T0075G/0110PB 800W 75Ω 1 130
NE300-5T0110G/0150PB 1000W 50Ω 1 135
NE300-5T0150G/0185PB 1500W 40Ω 1 125
NE300-5T0185G/0220PB 4000W 30Ω 1 125
NE300-5T0220G/0300PB 4000W 30Ω 1 125
NE300-5T0300G/0370P
Need external
6000W 20Ω 1 125

NE300-5T4500G/5000P-F  60000W 2Ω 2 130
NE300-5T5000G/5600P-F  60000W 2Ω 2 130
NE300-5T5600G/6300P-F  60000W 2Ω 2 130
NE300-5T6300G/7100P-F  60000W 2Ω 3 130
NE300-5T7100G/8000P-F  60000W 2Ω 3 130
NE300-5T8000G/9000P-F  80000W 2Ω 3 130
NE300-5T9000G-F  80000W 2Ω 3 130
* Multi braking resistors parallel connection. E.g. NE300-5T0550G/0750P recommended to select 2 of 6000W, 20Ωresistors parallel connection,
compound braking resistor is 12000W, 10Ω.
Drive model Drive power(KW) DC reactor model Current(A) Inductance(mH) Insulation level
NE300-5T0300G/0370P 30 NE-DCL-0065-AL/4 65 0.8 F
NE300-5T0370G/0450P 37 NE-DCL-0078-AL/4 78 0.7 F
NE300-5T0450G/0550P 45 NE-DCL-0095-AL/4 95 0.54 F
NE300-5T0550G/0750P 55 NE-DCL-0115-AL/4 120 0.45 F
NE300-5T0750G/0900P 75 NE-DCL-0160-AL/4 160 0.36 F
NE300-5T0900G/1100P 90 NE-DCL-0180-AL/4 180 0.33 F
NE300-5T1100G/1320P 110 NE-DCL-0250-AB/4 250 0.26 F
132 340 0.26 F
160 0.17 F
185 0.09 F